W L
T
t
W L
T
C
eram
ic C

© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No. Dielectric Value
(pF) Voltage Tolerance
(±)
Thickness Max. (T):
mm (in.)
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Each1 100 500 1000 2000
0603
581-LD035A150JAB2A LD035A150JAB2A C0G 15 50 5% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD035A220JAB2A LD035A220JAB2A C0G 22 50 5% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD035A101JAB2A LD035A101JAB2A C0G 100 50 5% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD031A101JAB2A LD031A101JAB2A C0G 100 100 5% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .18 4000 .16
581-LD035A221JAB2A LD035A221JAB2A C0G 220 50 5% 0.86 (0.034) .85 .59 .36 .32 .20 4000 .175
581-LD035A331JAB2A LD035A331JAB2A C0G 330 50 5% 0.86 (0.034) 1.07 .63 .36 .29 .24 4000 .22
581-LD035A471JAB2A LD035A471JAB2A C0G 470 50 5% 0.86 (0.034) .59 .44 .35 .26 .18 4000 .173
581-LD035C102KAB2A LD035C102KAB2A X7R 1000 50 10% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD035C222KAB2A LD035C222KAB2A X7R 2200 50 10% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD03YC103KAB2A LD03YC103KAB2A X7R 0.01µF 16 10% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD035C103KAB2A LD035C103KAB2A X7R 0.01µF 50 10% 0.86 (0.034) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD031C103KAB2A LD031C103KAB2A X7R 0.01µF 100 10% 0.86 (0.034) 1.22 .72 .41 .28 .26 4000 .24
581-LD03YC104KAB2A LD03YC104KAB2A X7R 0.1µF 16 10% 0.86 (0.034) 1.22 .75 .44 .30 .21 4000 .209
581-LD035C104KAB2A LD035C104KAB2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10% 0.86 (0.034) .72 .58 .37 .28 .17 4000 .16
0805
581-LD055A100KAB2A LD055A100KAB2A C0G 10 50 10% 0.71 (0.028) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD051A220KAB2A LD051A220KAB2A C0G 22 100 10% 0.71 (0.028) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD051A470KAB2A LD051A470KAB2A C0G 47 100 10% 0.71 (0.028) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD051A101JAB2A LD051A101JAB2A C0G 100 100 5% 0.71 (0.028) .85 .59 .36 .32 .20 4000 .174
581-LD051A101KAB2A LD051A101KAB2A C0G 100 100 10% 0.71 (0.028) .53 .31 .29 .221 .165 4000 .16
581-LD055A331JAB2A LD055A331JAB2A C0G 330 50 5% 0.71 (0.028) .58 .36 .24 .216 .175 4000 .17
581-LD051A471JAB2A LD051A471JAB2A C0G 470 100 5% 0.94 (0.037) .58 .36 .24 .216 .175 4000 .17
581-LD051A102JAB2A LD051A102JAB2A C0G 1000 100 5% 0.94 (0.037) .61 .23 .22 .20 .197 4000 .195
581-LD051A102KAB2A LD051A102KAB2A C0G 1000 100 10% 0.94 (0.037) 1.07 .63 .36 .29 .24 4000 .22
581-LD055C102KAB2A LD055C102KAB2A X7R 1000 50 10% 0.94 (0.037) .85 .59 .34 .236 .20 4000 .168
581-LD051C102KAB2A LD051C102KAB2A X7R 1000 100 10% 0.94 (0.037) .85 .59 .34 .236 .20 4000 .175
581-LD055C472KAB2A LD055C472KAB2A X7R 4700 50 10% 1.40 (0.055) .85 .59 .34 .236 .20 4000 .168
581-LD055C103KAB2A LD055C103KAB2A X7R 0.01µF 50 10% 0.94 (0.037) .85 .59 .34 .236 .20 4000 .168
581-LD051C103KAB2A LD051C103KAB2A X7R 0.033µF 100 10% 0.94 (0.037) .85 .59 .34 .236 .20 4000 .168
581-LD055C333KAB2A LD055C333KAB2A X7R 0.047µF 50 10% 1.27 (0.050) 1.03 .61 .35 .244 .21 4000 .18
581-LD055C473KAB2A LD055C473KAB2A X7R 0.047µF 50 10% 1.27 (0.050) 1.03 .61 .35 .244 .21 4000 .18
581-LD051C473KAB2A LD051C473KAB2A X7R 0.047µF 100 10% 1.27 (0.050) .62 .25 .242 .235 - 2000 .21
581-LD055C683KAB2A LD055C683KAB2A X7R 0.063µF 50 10% 1.27 (0.050) 1.03 .61 .35 .244 .21 4000 .18
581-LD053C104KAB2A LD053C104KAB2A X7R 0.1µF 25 10% 0.94 (0.037) 1.03 .61 .35 .244 .21 4000 .18
581-LD053C224KAB2A LD053C224KAB2A X7R 0.22µF 25 10% 1.27 (0.050) .61 .36 .26 .235 - 2000 .23
1206
581-LD065C103KAB2A LD065C103KAB2A X7R 0.01µF 50 10% 0.94 (0.037) 1.07 .63 .36 .29 .24 4000 .19
581-LD065C104KAB2A LD065C104KAB2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10% 0.94 (0.037) .62 .25 .242 .235 .21 4000 .198
581-LD061C104KAB2A LD061C104KAB2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10% 1.27 (0.050) .79 .61 .35 .247 - 2000 .171
581-LD065C224KAB2A LD065C224KAB2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10% 0.94 (0.037) .95 .81 .46 .32 .27 4000 .225
581-LD065C334KAB2A LD065C334KAB2A X7R 0.33µF 50 10% 1.27 (0.050) .52 .31 .29 .28 - 2000 .27
581-LD065C474KAB2A LD065C474KAB2A X7R 0.47µF 50 10% 1.27 (0.050) .52 .31 .29 .28 - 2000 .27
581-LD063C105KAB2A LD063C105KAB2A X7R 1.0µF 25 10% 1.78 (0.07) 15.34 14.12 12.07 10.88 - 2000 9.66
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No. Dielectric Value
(pF) Voltage Tolerance
(±)
Thickness Max. (T):
mm (in.)
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Each1 100 500 1000
1206
581-LD06GA220KAB1A LD06GA220KAB1A C0G 22 2000 10% 1.52 (0.060) 1.77 1.43 .82 .60 2000 .47
581-LD06GC101KAB1A LD06GC101KAB1A X7R 100 2000 10% 1.52 (0.060) 1.77 1.43 .82 .60 2000 .47
581-LD06GC102KAB1A LD06GC102KAB1A X7R 1000 2000 10% 1.52 (0.060) 1.77 1.43 .82 .60 2000 .47
581-LD06AC472KAB1A LD06AC472KAB1A X7R 4700 1000 10% 1.52 (0.060) 1.77 1.43 .82 .60 2000 .47
581-LD06CC103KAB1A LD06CC103KAB1A X7R 0.01µF 600 10% 1.52 (0.060) 1.77 1.43 .82 .60 2000 .47
1808
581-LD08HC471KAB1A LD08HC471KAB1A X7R 470 3000 10% 2.03 (0.080) 3.50 2.41 1.39 .96 2000 .81
581-LD08AC103KAB1A LD08AC103KAB1A X7R 0.01µF 1000 10% 2.03 (0.080) 3.50 2.41 1.39 .96 2000 .81
581-LD08AC153KAB1A LD08AC153KAB1A X7R 0.015µF 1000 10% 2.03 (0.080) 3.50 2.41 1.39 .96 2000 .81
1812
581-LD12HA221JAB1A LD12HA221JAB1A C0G 220 3000 5% 2.54 (0.100) 1.56 1.20 1.04 .86 2000 .68
581-LD12GA331JAB1A LD12GA331JAB1A C0G 330 2000 5% 2.54 (0.100) 1.56 1.20 1.04 .86 2000 .68
581-LD12HC102KAB1A LD12HC102KAB1A X7R 1000 3000 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.00 2.53 1.46 - 1000 1.01
581-LD12AC103KAB1A LD12AC103KAB1A X7R 0.01µF 1000 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.00 2.53 1.46 - 1000 1.01
1825
581-LD13HC272KAB1A LD13HC272KAB1A X7R 2700 3000 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.50 3.18 1.83 - 1000 1.27
581-LD13GC562KAB1A LD13GC562KAB1A X7R 5600 2000 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.50 3.18 1.83 - 1000 1.27
581-LD13CA103KAB1A LD13CA103KAB1A C0G 0.01µF 600 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.50 3.18 1.83 - 1000 1.27
581-LD13GC103KAB1A LD13GC103KAB1A X7R 0.01µF 2000 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.50 3.18 1.83 - 1000 1.27
581-LD13CC154KAB1A LD13CC154KAB1A X7R 0.15µF 600 10% 2.54 (0.100) 4.50 3.18 1.83 - 1000 1.27
Size DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
LD06 LD08 LD12 LD13
(L) Length 3.20±0.2
(0.126±0.008)